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DOTAÇÃO

ATUALIZADA Até o mês Acumulado no ano Até o mês Acumulado no ano Até o mês Acumulado no ano

jan/18  1.325.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

fev/18  1.325.000,00  11.550,50  11.550,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

mar/18  6.229.529,33  643.521,60  655.072,10  11.330,50  11.330,50 0,00 0,00

abr/18  6.229.529,33  769.942,44  1.425.014,54  52.541,80  63.872,30 63.784,30 63.784,30

mai/18  6.229.529,33  25.861,00  1.450.875,54  275.087,45  338.959,75 113.514,94 177.299,24

jun/18  7.405.834,33  170.389,60  1.621.265,14  31.254,00  370.213,75 161.660,51 338.959,75

jul/18  7.405.834,33  145.056,63  1.766.321,77  263.294,20  633.507,95 217.784,80 556.744,55

ago/18  7.608.981,93  307.442,66  2.073.764,43  206.071,74  839.579,69 282.835,14 839.579,69

set/18  7.758.981,93  312.369,15  2.386.133,58  140.103,15  979.682,84 140.103,15 979.682,84

out/18  7.231.750,00  500.479,28  2.886.612,86  193.754,00  1.173.436,84 170.594,00 1.150.276,84

nov/18  6.913.059,72  396.396,79  3.283.009,65  243.827,72  1.417.264,56 121.357,17 1.271.634,01

dez/18  6.913.059,72  -237.832,58  3.045.177,07  396.909,65  1.814.174,21 262.620,99 1.534.255,00

MÊS/ANO
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